Cedar Bluff Reservoir, Kansas

Monthly Precipitation - WY2009, WY2008 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of September, 2009
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Precipitation Summary for Cedar Bluff Reservoir

Month Total

2009 2008 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent

2009 | Total for Average| 2008 |[Total for | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to

Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2008 |Average| 2008 |Average

Month

Oct 5.62 5.62 1.28 1.28 0.81 0.81| 693.8%| 439.1%| 693.8%| 439.1%
Nov 0.62 6.24 0.80 2.08 0.16 0.97| 387.5% 77.5%| 643.3%| 300.0%
Dec 0.15 6.39 0.50 2.58 1.60 2.57 9.4% 30.0%| 248.6%| 247.7%
Jan 0.11 6.50 0.38 2.96 0.31 2.88 35.5%| 28.9%| 225.7%| 219.6%
Feb 0.06 6.56 0.54 3.50 0.63 3.51 9.5% 11.1%| 186.9%| 187.4%
Mar 0.03 6.59 1.44 4.94 0.48 3.99 6.3% 2.1%| 165.2%| 133.4%
Apr 4.47 11.06 1.83 6.77 2.04 6.03| 219.1%| 244.3%| 183.4%| 163.4%
May 2.30 13.36 3.06 9.83 7.72 13.75 29.8% 75.2%| 97.2%| 135.9%
June 1.92 15.28 3.25 13.08 2.25 16.00 85.3% 59.1% 95.5%| 116.8%
July 1.93 17.21 3.34 16.42 3.04 19.04 63.5% 57.8%| 90.4%| 104.8%
Aug 3.70 20.91 2.74 19.16 2.60 21.64| 142.3%| 135.0%| 96.6%| 109.1%
Sep 3.55 24.46 1.84 21.00 1.38 23.02| 257.2%| 192.9%| 106.3%| 116.5%




